STAND MID/FOND JONGE DUIVEN RCC ROOSENDAAL

PC

©OCoOoO~NOOUILEWNE

Lidnummer

1968.0786
1922.0561
1955.0744
1953.0071
1968.0361
1944.9121
1955.0922
1944.1012
1944.0882
1968.0484
1968.9106
1955.0787
1955.0192
1955.9191
1968.0557
1955.0604
1953.0779
1968.0174
1960.1677
1955.0809
1960.0205
1953.0233
1960.1553
1960.9409
1955.0892
1953.0739
1955.1308

Naam

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
A.C.A. Kersten

John van Dongen

G. de Regt

J. Rockx

Comb Korst-Lambregts
G. de Nijs

P. van Hoof

J. de Meijer

A. Quirijnen

A.v.Dijk - R. Loman
M. Meeusen

Johan van Vugt
Blootshoofd Alink

J. van Loon

C. Maas

C.P.J. van Staay

C. Verwater

H. van de Broek

A. Koevoets

Mevr. Heeren
A.J.M. Barrevoets
M. Rommers
Wezenbeek/Haperen
A. van der Heijden
A.A.C.M. Lauwen

E. van der Heijden

Woonplaats

Bosschenhoofd

Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Nispen
Zegge

Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Stampersgat
Stampersgat
Zegge

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel

Totpnt

6494.9
6448.3
6383.1
4743.6
4536.4
4444 .6
4019.9
3802.8
3666.7
3606.8
3472.0
3426.8
3307.8
3113.5
2990.1
2860.0
2858.8
2723.5
2718.9
2349.6
2328.7
2295.9
2266.4
2035.8
1932.0
1869.2
1862.9

J34

1968.8
1817.1
1922.2
1455.3
984.4
805.4
996.1
1498.1
1295.8
1027.2
1505.9
680.9
1027.2
1420.2
782.1
1066.2
319.1
1085.6
1770.4
1463.0
859.9
953.3
1338.6
1350.2
844.4
498.1
708.2

J35

1458.8
1371.2
1108.3
881.4
561.9
902.1

1546.4
773.2
1732.0
984.5
896.9
510.3
1005.2
15154
1793.8
1608.3
809.3
948.5
886.6
1020.6
1118.5
489.7
685.6
1087.6
1371.1
1154.7



28 1955.9123 Gebr Rovers Roosendaal 1840.5 1840.5 -
29 1944.0963 G. Palings Oud Gastel 1750.4 863.8 886.6
30 1944.1098 A.W. van Oosterhout Oud Gastel 1730.5 972.8 757.7



